
acessórios de encaixe
rápido

quick coupling
 fittings

19.592022-05-13

Nº Código

20 44 2012 020

20 44 2012 025

20 44 2012 032

20 44 2012 040

A B D  E

62 4635 26  26.5

78.4 6945 41.5 41.5

68.5 5639 33.5 33.5

57  4132 21  22

Gr

48

76

133

 37

C Quant

20 44 2012 000*

20 44 2012 063106 9859 64.5 64.5 306

d

25

40

32

20

63

 25x20

 18x20

 150

 50

 11x20

Caps

Bouchons femelle

Tapón hembra

Tampões fêmea
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